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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

najbolje devojke

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open
50m SL 200m PR100m DE 800m SL100m ME50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE 50m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  J. Kuljača 04 B.Rivijera, BD 1272 2 26.45 (1:08.30) (30.02) (2:32.40) (30.48) 58.88 (2:16.41) (1:07.39)

2.  Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1068 2 28.10 1:10.02 (31.97) (2:36.01) (1:02.63) (1:23.17) (2:17.75) (1:18.88)
3.  Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1063 2 27.95 (1:11.00) (30.89) (2:43.43) (32.50) 1:02.82 (1:14.20) (6:08.93)
4.  J. Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 1047 2 1:06.76 1:10.38 (30.68) (2:32.96) (33.73) (1:18.33) (35.95) (5:33.94)
5.  Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1038 2 28.20 (1:12.29) (4:53.97) (2:31.25) 31.78 (1:03.35) (2:20.81) (1:09.60)

6.  Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 992 2 (10:25.33)(1:16.81) 4:56.28 (2:43.21) (1:06.11) 2:17.36 (1:13.56)
7.  A. Kustudić 05 B.Rivijera, BD 982 2 28.84 (1:12.79) (31.56) (32.99) 1:04.17 (1:14.30)
8.  Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 961 2 29.29 1:08.89 (31.14) (2:41.55) (1:05.45) (2:38.91) (38.70) (6:02.67)
9.  L. Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 952 2 29.58 (10:28.09) 4:53.86 (2:44.19) (33.52) (1:06.96) (2:29.42) (1:14.90)

10.  A. Đurašković 07 B.Rivijera, BD 946 2 29.40 (1:11.83) (1:15.02) (31.36) (1:06.76) (1:20.60) 36.43 (2:26.43)
11.  A. Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 911 2 (3:13.21) (1:17.97) 30.90 (3:01.03) (36.45) (1:24.72) 37.87
12.  B. Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 898 2 29.38 (3:08.71) (1:18.18) (2:54.72) (1:07.34) (1:23.80) 37.77 (2:37.87)
13.  A. Kustudić 10 B.Rivijera, BD 858 2 30.10 (1:17.81) (34.21) (2:49.95) (35.82) 1:07.30 (40.31) (1:18.16)

14.  Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 857 2 1:11.94 (1:17.13) 32.22 (2:50.99) (1:13.17) (3:01.60) (2:31.64) (6:20.61)
15.  A. RUS Galijakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 837 2 (31.61) 10:31.82 5:12.29 (2:47.74) (2:48.82) (37.10) (1:17.21) (5:56.33)
16.  Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 835 2 3:00.00 (1:15.92) (2:44.01) (34.89) (1:23.91) (38.63) 2:27.49 (1:17.85)
17.  V. Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 824 2 3:00.80 (1:29.14) (3:26.87) (3:10.84) (43.17) 1:23.79 (38.44) (1:38.04)
18.  D. Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 786 2 31.25 (1:18.38) (33.87) (2:50.75) 1:08.68 (3:07.64) (41.91) (6:14.27)

19.  Dora Dobaj 12 Aquatic V, PG 754 2 (1:20.47) (1:20.06) (35.42) (2:50.74) (37.84) (1:27.72) 39.04 6:00.26
20.  K. Đurašković 12 B.Rivijera, BD 747 2 3:06.34 (1:19.91) (36.17) (2:54.09) (40.25) (1:28.58) 39.46 (2:34.35)
21.  M. Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 743 2 (32.19) (11:18.95)(1:26.54) (37.23) 5:22.99 (40.69) (1:10.64) 2:32.72
22.  S. Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 733 2 31.92 (1:16.76) (1:23.21) 34.17 (2:58.68) (1:10.77) (3:05.68) (2:34.68)

23.  A. Crepulja 07 Aquatic V, PG 728 2 31.44 (3:19.21) (12:03.48) (5:48.04) (3:12.54) 1:11.86 (1:33.42) (42.07)
24.  M. Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 719 2 31.97 (1:21.08) (5:39.22) (2:52.91) (37.93) 1:11.18 (41.51) (1:20.08)

V. ITA Avento 10 Aquatic V, PG 719 2 32.25 (1:18.07) (35.03) (5:32.08) (1:11.30) (2:59.71) 2:35.06
26.  N. Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 713 2 (1:23.90)(11:28.02) 34.28 5:26.74 (3:11.55) (41.13) (6:14.14)

27.  Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 702 2 (33.08) (1:21.85) 5:22.62 (2:53.86) (38.77) (1:12.77) 2:38.90 (1:22.95)
28.  Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 680 2 3:08.94 ()* (39.49) (3:01.14) (1:13.97) 1:31.23 (42.43) (6:26.60)
29.  Č. Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 677 2 (1:25.23) 1:21.31 (35.21) 2:54.15 (38.04) (3:16.78) (42.67) (6:17.43)
30.  J. Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 673 2 3:12.46 ()* (5:54.07) (3:06.62) (1:30.77) 40.94

31.  F. RUS Driaeva 06 Jadran, HN 671 2 32.91 (11:52.24) (35.99) (38.01) 1:12.46 (44.51) (1:25.15)
32.  Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 657 2 33.08 (1:27.48) (1:25.04) (37.47) (3:05.85) 1:13.16 (3:19.33) (6:27.49)
33.  Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 643 2 33.41 (12:37.97) (39.76) (3:10.13) (39.96) 1:13.46 (2:45.23) (1:28.44)
34.  H. Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 635 2 33.03 ()* (37.04) (5:47.66) (1:15.87) (1:39.26) (44.21) 2:44.47
35.  A. Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 634 2 33.15 (1:37.42) ()* (39.96) 1:14.71 (57.54) (2:46.07) (1:28.33)

36.  Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 617 2 32.95 (1:31.62) (38.52) (6:15.54) 1:16.78 (1:37.90) (43.91) (2:57.63)
37.  A. Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 612 2 33.50 (13:24.33) (6:25.24) (3:23.40) (42.15) 1:15.66 (1:31.49)
38.  B. Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 604 2 (34.56) (11:59.79) (38.79) (5:48.93) (39.87) 1:15.14 2:43.84 (1:25.31)
39.  N. Brđanin 10 Jadran, HN 598 2 33.47 (13:09.61) (6:11.26) (3:11.07) (39.37) 1:17.07 (2:49.26) (1:28.89)

40.  Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 597 2 (34.91) ()* (43.34) (6:09.62) 1:15.37 (1:52.47) (50.46) 2:44.52
41.  M. Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 589 2 (1:26.06) 1:26.14 (37.83) ()* 1:14.45 (3:24.21) (1:30.17) (6:49.59)
42.  Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 583 2 34.09 (3:32.96) (1:26.74) (3:23.62) 38.63 (1:39.08) (44.10) (1:29.96)

E. Pribilović 07 B.Rivijera, BD 583 2 34.46 (1:35.49) (44.29) (3:24.64) (43.06) (1:18.86) 2:46.79 (1:35.52)

44.  S. Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 581 2 34.32 (1:31.19) (42.91) (1:18.70) (1:46.61) (48.24) 2:47.97
45.  M. Mirković 11 Budućnost, PG 567 2 34.33 (1:28.34) (43.16) (6:05.47) (40.74) 1:17.68 (2:54.22) (1:31.69)
46.  Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 566 2 33.98 (42.09) 1:18.80 (1:35.09)
47.  M. Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 563 2 (35.24) (3:27.27) (1:32.94) (49.58) 1:35.41 43.12

48.  Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic V, PG 557 2 35.20 (1:42.40)(13:19.73)(1:31.70) (3:07.82) 1:16.70 (1:27.77) (6:56.81)
49.  M. Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 548 2 34.73 (1:29.25) (3:11.80) 39.51 (1:27.24)
50.  E. Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 511 2 35.49 (45.33) (1:23.25) (50.24) 2:56.95 (1:36.06)
51.  Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 508 2 35.15 41.12 (1:22.30) (3:05.86)
52.  Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 505 2 35.48 (1:32.74) 39.44 ()* (3:27.65) (40.85) (1:21.41) (1:29.01)

53.  P. Janković 11 Jadran, HN 499 2 3:33.32 (1:34.81) (48.73) 6:07.93 (1:24.37) (1:40.84) (45.81) (3:00.36)
54.  J. Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 496 2 (1:36.50)(12:47.16) 3:09.03 (3:14.93) 40.22 (3:34.36) (1:28.93) (7:05.51)
55.  N. Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 495 2 36.21 (1:32.15) (1:34.46) (40.75) (3:18.66) (1:21.04) (3:44.09) 2:56.99

S. Rađenović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 495 2 36.39 1:30.31 (43.07) (3:20.53) (42.27) (1:44.53) (46.44) (1:30.13)

57.  M. Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 490 2 35.30 (3:23.73) (44.10) 1:23.66 (2:01.02) (54.47) (3:07.49) (1:34.74)
58.  K. Višnjić 11 Nikšić, NK 489 2 36.09 ()* (44.49) (6:29.25) 1:21.62 (1:45.57) (48.03) (3:02.66)
59.  S. Jovanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 481 2 36.68 (1:33.95) (44.21) (3:16.08) (43.19) 1:21.13 (48.28) (7:18.80)
60.  Ksenija Ilić 11 Primorac, KO 476 2 35.00 1:37.40 (41.98)

61.  M. Miljanić 12 Nikšić, NK 474 2 36.03 (1:42.70) (43.87) ()* (43.36) 1:43.63 (49.27) (3:05.56)
62.  T. Đorđević 13 B.Rivijera, BD 469 2 (38.05) (3:52.44) (1:27.59) 1:42.56 45.30
63.  I. Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 442 2 38.14 3:41.04 (1:39.74) (45.45) (3:26.61) (45.39) (1:44.50) (49.76)
64.  N. Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 434 2 37.82 (1:36.25) (43.19) 3:24.18 (45.50) (1:26.22) (3:07.77) (1:42.22)

65.  A. Maraš 09 Aquatic V, PG 427 2 (1:41.28) 1:35.88 40.15 (3:35.88) (1:47.89) (3:53.08) (49.34)
66.  Lana Janović 11 Primorac, KO 426 2 (39.02) (6:41.35) 1:23.65 3:05.39
67.  A. Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 421 2 38.29 (3:51.01) (1:41.76) (47.26) (3:39.56) 1:45.29 (50.07) (3:23.27)
68.  M. Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 420 2 38.54 (50.57) ()* (49.39) 1:44.80 (48.09) (3:20.31)

69.  I. Dedivanović 08 Aquatic V, PG 411 2 38.82 41.31 (44.53) (1:48.26) (49.41) (1:42.40)
70.  M. Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 409 2 38.50 (3:57.52) 1:36.85 (47.39) (43.93) (1:26.23) (1:55.04) (52.55)
71.  Č. Radović 12 Aquatic V, PG 398 2 (44.73) 3:51.77 (1:46.46) (50.81) (1:46.69) 1:45.99 (49.50)
72.  D. Vukčević 12 Aquatic V, PG 394 2 38.67 (13:56.44) (7:37.34) (3:38.58) (1:30.80) (3:19.66) 7:33.40
73.  L. Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK 375 2 38.73 (3:40.92) (1:34.23) 1:52.83 (51.96) (3:33.74)

74.  K. Petrović 13 Aquatic V, PG 371 2 3:50.08 (1:44.07) (3:44.01) 45.47 (1:33.16) (1:56.51) (53.84) (1:39.60)
75.  Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 367 2 39.26 (1:55.16) (45.87) (7:15.14) ()* (4:09.49) 3:19.54 (2:00.57)

M. Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 367 2 (1:46.50)(14:57.54) (7:04.22) (3:38.30) 1:27.32 (3:55.04) 3:16.40 (1:51.82)
77.  N. Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 358 2 40.05 (15:13.74)(1:43.25) (45.54) (3:57.36) ()* 51.02

78.  N. Kovačević 12 Jadran, HN 357 2 39.42 (15:17.74) (53.77) (7:32.57) (47.92) 1:32.30 (52.90) (3:32.74)
A. Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 357 2 39.47 ()* (52.25) (7:15.07) 1:32.33 (2:02.82) ()* (3:25.29)

80.  S. Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 352 2 (1:46.02) 14:01.15 ()* ()* 1:52.36 ()* (1:41.28)
81.  D. RUS Kozlova 14 B.Rivijera, BD 342 2 40.61 ()* (48.45) 1:31.99 (55.12) (1:48.59)

82.  T. Vujošević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 331 2 39.67 (48.10) ()* 1:37.12 (2:06.59) (56.72)
83.  Eva RUS Itkin 12 B.Rivijera, BD 327 2 40.86 (1:41.06) 1:56.96 (53.90)
84.  N. Labović 13 Aquatic V, PG 325 2 ()* 1:43.74 (51.76) (1:37.59) 1:53.72 (53.55) (3:36.85)
85.  H. Spalević 14 B.Rivijera, BD 319 2 41.41 ()* (48.52) (1:59.43) (56.45) 3:27.38 (1:51.19)

86.  M. Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 304 2 41.47 (1:52.01) (48.24) 1:37.86 (2:01.67) (56.92)
87.  M. Marković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 290 2 40.83 50.40 (52.95) ()*
88.  V. Vujović 13 Nikšić, NK 275 2 (46.69) (4:31.12) 46.75 3:52.32 (51.11) (1:48.32) (56.33) (3:45.26)
89.  A. Marković 12 Primorac, KO 274 2 43.70 1:39.18 (57.54)
90.  Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic V, PG 272 2 44.58 4:21.17 (54.02) (1:44.67) (2:01.54) (57.27)

91.  N. Jovanović 15 Jadran, HN 269 2 (45.69) 4:19.88 (1:48.21) (2:05.35) 55.75 (4:05.98)
92.  V. Vujović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 257 2 (48.82) ()* 4:03.75 (56.35) 1:59.71 (58.25) (1:55.28)
93.  K. SUI Živković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 256 2 44.16 (56.21) (53.59) 1:42.72 ()* ()* (2:01.52)
94.  E. Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 247 2 44.88 (52.66) (1:43.87) (2:18.79)* (1:03.00) 3:46.89

95.  N. Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 235 2 46.11 4:38.23 (2:01.15) (53.95) (1:47.20) (2:18.80) (1:04.89)
96.  M. Jovićević 14 Aquatic V, PG 225 2 (50.23) 4:38.22 (1:05.28) (1:54.17) (2:10.40) 58.74 (4:03.30)
97.  Nora Masić 13 B.Rivijera, BD 216 2 47.32 (54.60) 1:47.18 ()* (1:05.84)
98.  N. Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 214 2 47.82 4:45.62 (2:10.82) (55.85) (1:54.26) ()* (1:04.74) (2:05.71)

99.  Milena Dabić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 199 2 49.16 (57.77) 1:48.97 ()*
100.  L. Vulanović 16 Butterfly, NK 184 2 (1:05.39) 2:18.84 1:02.37
101.  K. RUS Kozlova 16 B.Rivijera, BD 89 2 51.25 *
102.  M. Peković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 73 2 1:08.57 ()* 2:31.56 ()* ()* ()*
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Ženski/F, 15 - 16 godina
50m SL 200m PR100m DE 800m SL100m ME50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE 50m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1068 2 28.10 1:10.02 (31.97) (2:36.01) (1:02.63) (1:23.17) (2:17.75) (1:18.88)
2.  Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1063 2 27.95 (1:11.00) (30.89) (2:43.43) (32.50) 1:02.82 (1:14.20) (6:08.93)
3.  Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 992 2 (10:25.33)(1:16.81) 4:56.28 (2:43.21) (1:06.11) 2:17.36 (1:13.56)

4.  Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 961 2 29.29 1:08.89 (31.14) (2:41.55) (1:05.45) (2:38.91) (38.70) (6:02.67)
5.  L. Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 952 2 29.58 (10:28.09) 4:53.86 (2:44.19) (33.52) (1:06.96) (2:29.42) (1:14.90)
6.  D. Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 786 2 31.25 (1:18.38) (33.87) (2:50.75) 1:08.68 (3:07.64) (41.91) (6:14.27)
7.  M. Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 719 2 31.97 (1:21.08) (5:39.22) (2:52.91) (37.93) 1:11.18 (41.51) (1:20.08)
8.  J. Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 673 2 3:12.46 ()* (5:54.07) (3:06.62) (1:30.77) 40.94

9.  A. Maraš 09 Aquatic V, PG 427 2 (1:41.28) 1:35.88 40.15 (3:35.88) (1:47.89) (3:53.08) (49.34)
10.  I. Dedivanović 08 Aquatic V, PG 411 2 38.82 41.31 (44.53) (1:48.26) (49.41) (1:42.40)
11.  N. Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 358 2 40.05 (15:13.74)(1:43.25) (45.54) (3:57.36) ()* 51.02
12.  A. Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 357 2 39.47 ()* (52.25) (7:15.07) 1:32.33 (2:02.82) ()* (3:25.29)

Ženski/F, 13 - 14 godina
50m SL 200m PR100m DE 800m SL100m ME50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE 50m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1038 2 28.20 (1:12.29) (4:53.97) (2:31.25) 31.78 (1:03.35) (2:20.81) (1:09.60)
2.  B. Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 898 2 29.38 (3:08.71) (1:18.18) (2:54.72) (1:07.34) (1:23.80) 37.77 (2:37.87)

3.  A. Kustudić 10 B.Rivijera, BD 858 2 30.10 (1:17.81) (34.21) (2:49.95) (35.82) 1:07.30 (40.31) (1:18.16)
4.  A. RUS Galijakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 837 2 (31.61) 10:31.82 5:12.29 (2:47.74) (2:48.82) (37.10) (1:17.21) (5:56.33)
5.  Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 835 2 3:00.00 (1:15.92) (2:44.01) (34.89) (1:23.91) (38.63) 2:27.49 (1:17.85)
6.  V. Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 824 2 3:00.80 (1:29.14) (3:26.87) (3:10.84) (43.17) 1:23.79 (38.44) (1:38.04)

7.  V. ITA Avento 10 Aquatic V, PG 719 2 32.25 (1:18.07) (35.03) (5:32.08) (1:11.30) (2:59.71) 2:35.06
8.  N. Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 713 2 (1:23.90)(11:28.02) 34.28 5:26.74 (3:11.55) (41.13) (6:14.14)
9.  Č. Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 677 2 (1:25.23) 1:21.31 (35.21) 2:54.15 (38.04) (3:16.78) (42.67) (6:17.43)

10.  Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 657 2 33.08 (1:27.48) (1:25.04) (37.47) (3:05.85) 1:13.16 (3:19.33) (6:27.49)

11.  Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 617 2 32.95 (1:31.62) (38.52) (6:15.54) 1:16.78 (1:37.90) (43.91) (2:57.63)
12.  A. Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 612 2 33.50 (13:24.33) (6:25.24) (3:23.40) (42.15) 1:15.66 (1:31.49)
13.  N. Brđanin 10 Jadran, HN 598 2 33.47 (13:09.61) (6:11.26) (3:11.07) (39.37) 1:17.07 (2:49.26) (1:28.89)
14.  M. Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 589 2 (1:26.06) 1:26.14 (37.83) ()* 1:14.45 (3:24.21) (1:30.17) (6:49.59)
15.  Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 583 2 34.09 (3:32.96) (1:26.74) (3:23.62) 38.63 (1:39.08) (44.10) (1:29.96)

16.  S. Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 581 2 34.32 (1:31.19) (42.91) (1:18.70) (1:46.61) (48.24) 2:47.97
17.  M. Mirković 11 Budućnost, PG 567 2 34.33 (1:28.34) (43.16) (6:05.47) (40.74) 1:17.68 (2:54.22) (1:31.69)
18.  Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 566 2 33.98 (42.09) 1:18.80 (1:35.09)
19.  M. Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 563 2 (35.24) (3:27.27) (1:32.94) (49.58) 1:35.41 43.12

20.  Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic V, PG 557 2 35.20 (1:42.40)(13:19.73)(1:31.70) (3:07.82) 1:16.70 (1:27.77) (6:56.81)
21.  M. Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 548 2 34.73 (1:29.25) (3:11.80) 39.51 (1:27.24)
22.  E. Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 511 2 35.49 (45.33) (1:23.25) (50.24) 2:56.95 (1:36.06)
23.  Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 508 2 35.15 41.12 (1:22.30) (3:05.86)

24.  P. Janković 11 Jadran, HN 499 2 3:33.32 (1:34.81) (48.73) 6:07.93 (1:24.37) (1:40.84) (45.81) (3:00.36)
25.  S. Rađenović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 495 2 36.39 1:30.31 (43.07) (3:20.53) (42.27) (1:44.53) (46.44) (1:30.13)
26.  K. Višnjić 11 Nikšić, NK 489 2 36.09 ()* (44.49) (6:29.25) 1:21.62 (1:45.57) (48.03) (3:02.66)
27.  Ksenija Ilić 11 Primorac, KO 476 2 35.00 1:37.40 (41.98)

28.  Lana Janović 11 Primorac, KO 426 2 (39.02) (6:41.35) 1:23.65 3:05.39
29.  M. Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 420 2 38.54 (50.57) ()* (49.39) 1:44.80 (48.09) (3:20.31)
30.  S. Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 352 2 (1:46.02) 14:01.15 ()* ()* 1:52.36 ()* (1:41.28)

Ženski/F, 11 - 12 godina
50m SL 200m PR100m DE 800m SL100m ME50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE 50m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  Dora Dobaj 12 Aquatic V, PG 754 2 (1:20.47) (1:20.06) (35.42) (2:50.74) (37.84) (1:27.72) 39.04 6:00.26
2.  K. Đurašković 12 B.Rivijera, BD 747 2 3:06.34 (1:19.91) (36.17) (2:54.09) (40.25) (1:28.58) 39.46 (2:34.35)
3.  M. Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 743 2 (32.19) (11:18.95)(1:26.54) (37.23) 5:22.99 (40.69) (1:10.64) 2:32.72
4.  S. Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 733 2 31.92 (1:16.76) (1:23.21) 34.17 (2:58.68) (1:10.77) (3:05.68) (2:34.68)

5.  Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 702 2 (33.08) (1:21.85) 5:22.62 (2:53.86) (38.77) (1:12.77) 2:38.90 (1:22.95)
6.  Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 680 2 3:08.94 ()* (39.49) (3:01.14) (1:13.97) 1:31.23 (42.43) (6:26.60)
7.  Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 643 2 33.41 (12:37.97) (39.76) (3:10.13) (39.96) 1:13.46 (2:45.23) (1:28.44)
8.  H. Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 635 2 33.03 ()* (37.04) (5:47.66) (1:15.87) (1:39.26) (44.21) 2:44.47

9.  A. Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 634 2 33.15 (1:37.42) ()* (39.96) 1:14.71 (57.54) (2:46.07) (1:28.33)
10.  B. Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 604 2 (34.56) (11:59.79) (38.79) (5:48.93) (39.87) 1:15.14 2:43.84 (1:25.31)
11.  M. Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 490 2 35.30 (3:23.73) (44.10) 1:23.66 (2:01.02) (54.47) (3:07.49) (1:34.74)
12.  M. Miljanić 12 Nikšić, NK 474 2 36.03 (1:42.70) (43.87) ()* (43.36) 1:43.63 (49.27) (3:05.56)

13.  T. Đorđević 13 B.Rivijera, BD 469 2 (38.05) (3:52.44) (1:27.59) 1:42.56 45.30
14.  Č. Radović 12 Aquatic V, PG 398 2 (44.73) 3:51.77 (1:46.46) (50.81) (1:46.69) 1:45.99 (49.50)
15.  D. Vukčević 12 Aquatic V, PG 394 2 38.67 (13:56.44) (7:37.34) (3:38.58) (1:30.80) (3:19.66) 7:33.40
16.  L. Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK 375 2 38.73 (3:40.92) (1:34.23) 1:52.83 (51.96) (3:33.74)

17.  K. Petrović 13 Aquatic V, PG 371 2 3:50.08 (1:44.07) (3:44.01) 45.47 (1:33.16) (1:56.51) (53.84) (1:39.60)
18.  M. Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 367 2 (1:46.50)(14:57.54) (7:04.22) (3:38.30) 1:27.32 (3:55.04) 3:16.40 (1:51.82)
19.  N. Kovačević 12 Jadran, HN 357 2 39.42 (15:17.74) (53.77) (7:32.57) (47.92) 1:32.30 (52.90) (3:32.74)
20.  T. Vujošević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 331 2 39.67 (48.10) ()* 1:37.12 (2:06.59) (56.72)
21.  Eva RUS Itkin 12 B.Rivijera, BD 327 2 40.86 (1:41.06) 1:56.96 (53.90)

22.  N. Labović 13 Aquatic V, PG 325 2 ()* 1:43.74 (51.76) (1:37.59) 1:53.72 (53.55) (3:36.85)
23.  M. Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 304 2 41.47 (1:52.01) (48.24) 1:37.86 (2:01.67) (56.92)
24.  M. Marković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 290 2 40.83 50.40 (52.95) ()*
25.  V. Vujović 13 Nikšić, NK 275 2 (46.69) (4:31.12) 46.75 3:52.32 (51.11) (1:48.32) (56.33) (3:45.26)

26.  A. Marković 12 Primorac, KO 274 2 43.70 1:39.18 (57.54)
27.  Nora Masić 13 B.Rivijera, BD 216 2 47.32 (54.60) 1:47.18 ()* (1:05.84)

Ženski/F, 10 godina i mlađi
50m SL 200m PR100m DE 800m SL100m ME50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE 50m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 597 2 (34.91) ()* (43.34) (6:09.62) 1:15.37 (1:52.47) (50.46) 2:44.52
2.  Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 505 2 35.48 (1:32.74) 39.44 ()* (3:27.65) (40.85) (1:21.41) (1:29.01)
3.  J. Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 496 2 (1:36.50)(12:47.16) 3:09.03 (3:14.93) 40.22 (3:34.36) (1:28.93) (7:05.51)
4.  N. Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 495 2 36.21 (1:32.15) (1:34.46) (40.75) (3:18.66) (1:21.04) (3:44.09) 2:56.99

5.  S. Jovanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 481 2 36.68 (1:33.95) (44.21) (3:16.08) (43.19) 1:21.13 (48.28) (7:18.80)
6.  I. Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 442 2 38.14 3:41.04 (1:39.74) (45.45) (3:26.61) (45.39) (1:44.50) (49.76)
7.  N. Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 434 2 37.82 (1:36.25) (43.19) 3:24.18 (45.50) (1:26.22) (3:07.77) (1:42.22)
8.  A. Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 421 2 38.29 (3:51.01) (1:41.76) (47.26) (3:39.56) 1:45.29 (50.07) (3:23.27)

9.  M. Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 409 2 38.50 (3:57.52) 1:36.85 (47.39) (43.93) (1:26.23) (1:55.04) (52.55)
10.  Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 367 2 39.26 (1:55.16) (45.87) (7:15.14) ()* (4:09.49) 3:19.54 (2:00.57)
11.  D. RUS Kozlova 14 B.Rivijera, BD 342 2 40.61 ()* (48.45) 1:31.99 (55.12) (1:48.59)
12.  H. Spalević 14 B.Rivijera, BD 319 2 41.41 ()* (48.52) (1:59.43) (56.45) 3:27.38 (1:51.19)
13.  Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic V, PG 272 2 44.58 4:21.17 (54.02) (1:44.67) (2:01.54) (57.27)

14.  N. Jovanović 15 Jadran, HN 269 2 (45.69) 4:19.88 (1:48.21) (2:05.35) 55.75 (4:05.98)
15.  V. Vujović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 257 2 (48.82) ()* 4:03.75 (56.35) 1:59.71 (58.25) (1:55.28)
16.  K. SUI Živković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 256 2 44.16 (56.21) (53.59) 1:42.72 ()* ()* (2:01.52)
17.  E. Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 247 2 44.88 (52.66) (1:43.87) (2:18.79)* (1:03.00) 3:46.89

18.  N. Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 235 2 46.11 4:38.23 (2:01.15) (53.95) (1:47.20) (2:18.80) (1:04.89)
19.  M. Jovićević 14 Aquatic V, PG 225 2 (50.23) 4:38.22 (1:05.28) (1:54.17) (2:10.40) 58.74 (4:03.30)
20.  N. Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 214 2 47.82 4:45.62 (2:10.82) (55.85) (1:54.26) ()* (1:04.74) (2:05.71)
21.  Milena Dabić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 199 2 49.16 (57.77) 1:48.97 ()*

22.  L. Vulanović 16 Butterfly, NK 184 2 (1:05.39) 2:18.84 1:02.37
23.  K. RUS Kozlova 16 B.Rivijera, BD 89 2 51.25 *
24.  M. Peković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 73 2 1:08.57 ()* 2:31.56 ()* ()* ()*


